Tir international a I'arbaléte

Internationale kruisboogwedstrijd

Compagnie
Wfialétrzé,}

S\

Dinant

PALMARES

Samedi 1°' juillet 2023

Interéquipes :

Jeunes :

Dames :

Hommes :

1°
Zéme

3éme

1°r
Zéme

3éme

1er
Zéme

3éme

1er
Zéme

Séme

6 métres

St-Georges GREZ-DOICEAU
Notre-Dame DINANT
Verenigde Vrienden MEER

Théophile MICHEL DINANT
Zoé GEUDENS MEER
Jana GEUDENS MEER
Greet JACOBS GOOREIND
Joséphine EMMERECHTS MEER
Diane STREUMER ANTWERPEN
Peter VAN DE WIELE GENT
Philippe GODIN GREZ-DOICEAU
Ronny GEUDENS MEER

227 pts
223 pts
220 pts

54 pts
53 pts
53 pts

56 pts
54 pts
54 pts

60 pts
59 pts
58 pts

Interéquipes :

Jeunes :

Dames :

Hommes :

1°r
zéme

3éme

1¢

1¢

Zéme

3éme

1er
Zéme

3éme

20 métres

Verenigde Vrienden MEER
St-Georges BRUGGE
St-Joris en St-Denijs BRUGGE

Théophile MICHEL

Stéphanie PAUCH
Greet JACOBS
Joséphine EMMERECHTS

Walter LEENAERTS
Jan MOORTGAT
Peter VAN DE WIELE

DINANT

CAPELLE-LA-GRANDE (F)
GOOREIND
MEER

MEER
ANTWERPEN
GENT

222 pts
217 pts
209 pts

34 pts

54 pts
54 pts
54 pts

57 pts
57 pts
56 pts

Interéquipes :

Jeunes :

Dames :

Hommes :

1°
Zéme

3éme

1¢
Zéme

3éme

¢
Zéme

3éme

Combiné

Verenigde Vrienden MEER
St-Georges GREZ-DOICEAU
St-Georges BRUGGE

Théophile MICHEL

Greet JACOBS
Joséphine EMMERECHTS
Carine TRICOT

Peter VAN DE WIELE
Tom BRACKE
Jan MOORTGAT

DINANT

GOOREIND
MEER
DINANT

GENT
LEUVEN
ANTWERPEN

442 pts
425 pts
425 pts

88 pts

110 pts
108 pts
102 pts

116 pts
114 pts
113 pts




